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Landesmeisterschaft FFWGK 30/30 LLH-Salzburg 28.August2021

Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.
EINZELWERTUNG
Frauen

1 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP  Fr. 98 98 95 291 91 88 94 273 564
2 Ammdiuller Nina HSV St.J. Fr. 90 95 91 276 85 86 94 265 541
3 Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell Fr. 90 93 92 275 95 8 80 261 536
4 Schonherr Nicole Pol.SV Fr. 92 94 91 277 81 8 91 256 533
5 Kristmann Julia LH/CSP Fr. 82 8 91 261 89 94 87 270 531

Frauen Seniorinnen
1 Loffelberger Claudia LH/CSP  FrSen. 88 92 82 262 82 76 69 227 489
2 Patscheider Burgi SGZell FrSen. 90 90 92 272 70 77 65 212 484

Midinner allgemein
1 Mo6sl Andreas LH/CSP Ma. 100 100 100 300 100 97 99 296 596
2 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP Ma. 98 98 99 295 98 9% 99 293 588
3 Klausner Rene HSVStJ. Ma. 96 99 100 295 95 95 95 285 580
4 Braunsberger Andreas HSVSt). Ma. 9% 9% 98 290 95 91 93 279 569
5 Traintinger Christian LH/CSP M. 94 91 94 279 99 93 96 288 567
6 Lagger Georg LH/CSP M. 95 93 97 285 95 92 91 278 563
7 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSVSt).  Ma. 93 92 93 278 93 93 92 278 556
8 Fuschlberger Wolfgang LH/CSP M. 94 94 95 283 91 89 8 265 548
9 Krieg Simon SVo9mm  Ma. 91 9% 92 279 87 89 93 269 548
10 Koppelmayr Robert LH/CSP M. 73 8 94 253 90 8 8 261 514
11 Mosl Georg LH/CSP M. 82 8 8 251 68 88 65 221 472
12 Watteck Severin LH/CSP M. 8 77 70 231 74 79 83 236 467

Médinner Senioren 1
1 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP  Sen1 98 99 100 297 98 98 96 292 589
2 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP Seni 99 99 98 296 93 92 93 278 574
3 Schuenhoff Heiko LH/CSP Seni 98 97 95 290 95 92 95 282 572
4 Althaler Peter LH/CSP Seni 97 95 97 289 98 92 93 283 572
5 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP Seni 98 98 94 290 81 94 98 273 563
6 Wimmler Bernd LH/CSP Senl 96 96 99 291 87 88 91 266 557
7 Mayrhofer Peter HSVSt). Senl1 92 91 95 278 91 96 90 277 555
8 Broschek Michael HSVSt). Senl 92 96 97 285 89 90 90 269 554
9 Wenger Roman HSVSt). Senl 97 93 94 284 87 86 92 265 549
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1 BA6hm Gerhard LH/CSP  Sen2 99 96 97 292 9% 95 96 287 579
2 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP Sen2 97 97 97 291 91 90 96 277 568
3 Scheffauer Fred HSVSt). Sen2 96 99 92 287 81 88 97 266 553
4 Riedel Ronald SSCW  Sen2 98 93 95 286 8 92 89 267 553
5 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP  Sen2 99 93 94 28 89 81 95 265 551
6 Strasser Manfred LH/CSP  Sen2 94 97 92 283 79 88 91 258 541
7 B6hm Raimund LH/CSP  Sen2 94 90 91 275 93 81 87 261 536
Maédinner Senioren 3
1 Schwarz Johann HSvVSt). Sen3 96 98 97 291 96 95 95 286 577
2 Weidner Gerhard LH/CSP Sen3 94 95 96 285 95 95 91 281 566
3 Gmachl Hans-Peter LH/CSP Sen3 97 97 96 290 89 87 85 261 551
4 Brandstetter Peter SGzell Sen3 83 91 83 257 76 66 81 223 480
5 Loffelberger Peter LH/CSP  sen3 76 87 62 225 77 89 81 247 472
6 Zauner Hans Joachim LH/CSP sen3 83 78 75 236 60 57 75 192 428
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Landesmeisterschaft FFWGK 30/30 LLH-Salzburg 28.August2021

Name

Mosl Andreas
B6hm Gerhard
Kappacher Petra

Klausner Rene
Schwarz Johann
Braunsberger Andreas
Wenger Roman

Kappacher Stefan
Thalhammer Albert
Traintinger Christian
Strasser Manfred

Pirchner Paul
Althaler Peter
Lagger Georg
Bauer Lothar

Mayrhofer Bernhard
Mayrhofer Peter
Broschek Michael
Ammiuiller Nina

Schuenhoff Heiko
Weidner Gerhard
K6ppelmayr Robert
Watteck Severin

Kaufmann Michaela
Patscheider Burgi
Brandstetter Peter

Verein

LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP

HSV St.).
HSV St.).
HSV St.).
HSV St.).

LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP

LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP

HSV St.).
HSV St.).
HSV St.).
HSV St.).

LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP
LH/CSP

SG Zell
SG Zell
SG Zell

Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
Ma. 100 100 100 300 100
Sen.2 99 96 97 292 96
Fr. 98 98 95 291 91
Summe der besten Drei:

Ma. 9% 99 100 295 95
Sen.3 96 98 97 291 96
Ma. 9% 96 98 290 95
Sen.1 97 93 94 284 87
Summe der besten Drei:

Sen1 98 99 100 297 98
Sen.2 97 97 97 291 91
Ma. 94 91 94 279 99
Sen.2 94 97 92 283 79
Summe der besten Drei:

M. 98 98 99 295 98
Sen.1 97 95 97 289 98
Ma. 95 93 97 285 95
Sen.2 99 93 94 286 89
Summe der besten Drei:

Ma. 93 92 93 278 93
Sen.1 92 91 95 278 91
Sen.1 92 96 97 285 89
Fr. 90 95 91 276 85
Summe der besten Drei:

Sen.1 98 97 95 290 95
Sen.3 94 95 9% 285 95
Ma. 73 8 94 253 90
Ma. 84 77 70 231 74
Summe der besten Drei:

Fr. 90 93 92 275 95
FrSen.. 90 90 92 272 70
Sen3 83 91 83 257 76

Summe der besten Drei:
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20

97
95
88

95
95
91
86

98
90
93
88

96
92
92
81

93
96
90
86

92
95
86
79

86
77
66

20 Zw.S.
99 296
% 287
94 273
1739
95 285
95 286
93 279
92 265
1726
% 292
% 277
% 288
91 258
1724
99 293
93 283
91 278
95 265
1723
92 278
%0 277
90 269
94 265
1665
95 282
91 281
85 261
83 236
1652
80 261
65 212
81 223
1020

Erg. MsS
596 LH1
579 H1
564 LH1
580 Hsvi
577 Hsvi
569 Hsvi
549 Hsvi
589 LH2
568 LH2
567 LH2
541 LH2
588 LH3
572 LH3
563 LH3
551 LH3
556 HSV2
555 HSV2
554 HSV2
541 HSV2
572 LH4
566 LH4
514 LH4
467 LH4
536 saz
484 sGz
480 saGz
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